

Pg 10

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No
Issued
Portland, Maine March 12, 1975
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
(This form must be completely filled out — Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
Owner's Name and Address Vance A. Richardson 7772 712
Contractor's Name and Address Ballard Oil & Equipment, Co. Tel. 772 1001
Location 50 Bowdoin St Use of Ruilding Residence
Number of Families L Apartments Stories Number of Stories 2
Description of Wiring: New Work Additions
Wiring of High Pressure Gun Type Burner and Controls
Tipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plus Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets Plugs Light Circuits Plug Circuits
Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. feet)
SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wiles Size
METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number 1 Phase 1 H. P. 1/8 Amps 3.0 Volts 1.15 Starter
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.F.
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts . Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Watts
Miscellaneous . Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)
Will commence 19 Ready to cover in 19 Inspection 2 Change 25
Amount of Fee \$2.00
Signed Ballard Oil & Equipment Co.
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
METER GROUND GROUND
6
REMARKS:
NO.H. M.
INSPECTED BY (QUER)
(GVER)
/



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED

MAR 13 1975 0159 CITY of PORTLAND

Portland, Maine, March 12, 1975... To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: ... Use of Building ...Residence..... No. Stories ... 2 New Building ... Location 36 Bowdoin St. Name and address of owner of appliance Vance A. Richardson Installer's name and address Ballard Oil & Equipment Co. Telephone . 772-1991 General Description of Work Replacement_oil_burner____ To install IF HEATER, OR POWER BOYLER Size of chimney flue ..8..x..12...... Other connections to same flue IF OIL BURNER Name and type of burner Waltham OFG=2 Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? . Yes Will operator be always in attendance? ... No. Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? Bottom....... Type of floor beneath burner Concrete Size of vent pipe ... 1.1/4...... Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tanks ... 1-275 Ex. 15. T.M.E. Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ..Yes How many tanks enclosed? IF COOKING APPLIANCE If so, how protected? Height of Legs, if any Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue Is hood to be provided? Forced or gravity? If so, how vented? Forced or gravity? If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION Amount of fee enclosed? 5.00 APPROVED: Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to OK 3-13-75 NEC see that the State and Chy requirements pertaining thereto are observed?Yes

INSPECTION COPY

7-100-

·Signature of Installer J & Closique

(RB) RESIDENCE ZULIZARION

MAY 9 1989
CITY OF PORTLAND

CATION FOR PERMIT

Portland, Maine	May 8, 1950	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,		
The sudancianed hereby at blies for a permit to ex	nekalter repair demolish in tall the follow	ving building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following	Suilding Code and Zoning Ordinance of g specifications:	j the City of Portana, plans and
36 Bowdoin Street	Within Fire Limits?	yes Dist. No. 3
Owner and address Signey Thaxter, 2	123 Neal Street	Telephone
v 1 0	Tay 1	Telephone
China Tanka harma and address F. P. & C. H.	Murray, Capa Lliz., Me.	Telephone
	Canaifications Plans n	o No. of sheets
Architect Proposed use of building Owelling Last use		
I act use		No. families 1
Material frame No. stories 23 Heat	Style of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot	,	
Estimated cost \$ 75.		Fee \$50
General De		
The second secon		a sead again in the man against deal from whom
To close up existing 7'8' archway end provide 2'6" wide door.	, first floor, with sheetroo	ek - 2x4 studs, 16"0.0.
AND	** **	,
the statement of the second of		and the second s
the growing to there was a common term of the common term of the	41 41 44	and the second s
Control of the Contro		, w = weekle MAN didned
and the second section of the section of		a v and a design of particular particles of the
		CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY. REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED
		Tel Chester and a series and a
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	Height average grade to highest	noint of roof-
Size, front depth	*	collar
Material of foundation Th	ickness, top Bottom	Thistman
Material of underpinning	Height	THICKINGS
Kind of roof	Root covering	1 of Land
No. of chimneys Material of chimney	6 of lining	or neat
Framing lumber—Kind.	Dressed or full size?	
Corner postsGirt or	· ledger board?	Size
Girders Size Columns und	er girders Size Size	Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1	6" O. C. Bridging in every floor and	flat roof span over 8 feet.
Teleta and voltage: 1st floor	. 2nd	, roof
On centers: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	, toof
Maximum span: 1st floor 1st floor	, 2nd, 3nl	
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness	of walls?	height?
	If a Garage	مناسعة فالمراجع المراجع
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be		cial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor	,	
	r repairs to cars habitually stored in t	he proposed building/
annotten.	Miscell	aneous
A 200 CO 1 P 44 PP C P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	Miscell	aneous
A 200 CO 1 P 44 PP C P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	Miscell Will work require disturbing of an	aneous y tree on a pub!!: street?no
manimum minomanimum minimum manaminimum minomanimum minomanimum manaminimum ma	Miscell Will work require disturbing of an Will there be in charge of the ab	y tree on a public street? no nove work a person competent to
	Miscell Will work require disturbing of an Will there be in charge of the ab	aneous
	Miscell Will work require disturbing of an Will there be in charge of the al see that the State and City req	y tree on a public street?

INSPECTION CORY

Signature of owner By:

NOTES W. But

A. FROUDURENT



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

02548 DEC14 195.

Portland, Maine, December 13, 1951...

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to in ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the Ci	stall the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
- 2/ Descrip Street lies of Ruil	ding 1-family dwelling, No. Stories Bristing "
ar is a second of continuous Sidney War	ren Thaxter, 36 Bowdoin Street g Co., 116 Kiddle Street Telephone3-1524
	scription of Work
To install oil burning equipment in conne	ction with existing steam heating system
if heater,	OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat	Type of floor beneath appliance
11 wood, now protected:	m top of appliance or casing top of furnace
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, 170	bliance From sides or back of appliance
From top of smoke pipe	to same flue
If gas fired, how vented?	
IF C	OIL BURNER
Name and type of t wher Mastercraft	Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? . Y.S
1998 Lo always in attendance? Does	s oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?bottom
Location of oil storage basement	Number and capacity of tanks And A.
Te not college toute will three-way valve be provid	ed?
time to the many than five feet from any flame?	ves How many tanks fire proofed?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace	burners none
TR COOK	KING APPLIANCE
Land of continues Kind of fue	1 Type of floor beneath appliance
** 1.1	
It wood, now protected: combustible resterial from	n top of appliance
Minimum distance to wood of combustoic material from sides at	nd back From top of smokepipe
Other connections	s to same flue
Size of chimney five	zd?
Is nood to be provided?	Rated maximum demand per hour
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIP	MENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Amount of fee enclosed?2.00 (\$2.00 for one he by 'Iding at same time.)	eater, etc., 50 cent- additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
PPROVED 12.13.51 Some	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	observed?yes
	Marshall Engineering Co.
	Herby: Pillachail—
Signature of Instal	Herby: Viv

INSPECTION COPY

1 Pill Pipe NOTES 213.52. Extlet Expland 5 mm. Phante 5 Stack Control 7 Bigh Linic Control. 8 Remote " trol. 9 Piping Support Cos orion 15 Instruction Card.

P.

· .			
INQUIRY BLANK			zone RB-
ï	CITY OF PORTLAND, DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING	MAINE INSPECTION	FIRE DIST. Nr 3
	•	Date	1/19/50
Verbal By Telephone		Date	.///
LOCATION 3 to Bo	recen OWNER	?	
MADE BY CO MO	Phenson	Real "	TEL. 2 - 80 (
PRESENT USE OF BUILDING			NO. STORIES
****			es construction
DITMATOR			o onionioni
front wall of the dwell:		ont of the p	garage lining un with the
ANSWER <u>The front of gar</u>	rage is required to set	at least 2	5' from the street line
			resent dwelling on the
lot is less than that di			
			the dwelling on the next
			36 is closer to the street
line than the dwelling n	ext door. Explained a	ppà al ri <i>g</i> ht	s am procedure.
A Title AT The area		- with the speciment control of the speciment	
DATE OF REPLY 1/10/50	यक्त	יו ע אינ	

(S) SINGLE RESIDENCE ZONE PERMIT ISSUE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class Portland, Maine, Mugast S. 1937 The uniterignal hereby applies for a permit to error alter install the following building in section entering accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any submitted herewith and the following specifications: To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MR. Location 56 Bondo In Street Ward 7 Within Fire Limits? Yes Dist. No. 5 Owner's or Lesses's name and address 7. H. Breatord Telephone Contractor's name and address F. A. Rowery Co., 557 Congress St. Telephone 4343 Architect's name and address. Proposed use of building Crossing House Other buildings on same lot 1884 Description of Present Building to be Altered Material 7300 Dwolling house General Description of New Work Last use . To make afterprisons and addition to rear part of dwelling as per play entmitted New part to be a ctories high-Also new partificant on first thous. Details of New Work ___No. stage : Height average grade to highest point of roof_____ _____earth or rock?____ To be erected on solid or filled land? _____Height______Thickness_____ Material of underpinning _____Roof covering _____ No. of chimneys ______of lining _____of Type of fuel ______Distance, heater to chimney_____ Kind of heat If oil burner, name and model Capacity and location of oil tanks_____ S.ze of service____ Is gas fitting involved? __Sills______Girt or ledger hoard?______Size____ ___Size _____ Mux. on centers ___ Corner posts.____ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof Material columns under girders_____ span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. 1st floor ______, 2nd _ _____, 3rd ______, roof ____, 2nd _______, 8rd _______, roof ______ Joists and rafters: On center ..: 1st floor If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?______ height? _____ If a Garage to be accommodated ____ Pio. cars now accommodated on same lot _____ Total number commercial cars to be accommodated Will auto nobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Plans filed as part of this application? Yes No. sheets 6 Fee S. A.D. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto ... E simated cost % DIM P. H. Bradford are observed? You

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner.



Location, Complete and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

	2007	
	To the Portland, October 4.1923 5 192	
,	INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:	
	INSPECTOR OF BEILDINGS.	
. • .	The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building:—	
	Location 36 Bowdoin Street Ward 7 in firelimits no	
	Name of Owner or Lessee Frank Bradford Address 36 Bowdoin Street Washer of Owner or Lessee Frank Bradford Address 37 Bowdoin Street	
	A Rumery Co	
	£	
Descrip-	Material of Roofing	
ion of	AD## a 1 OUT b foot wide No. of Diories	1
Present	Size of Building isiteet long;inches wide on bottom and batters toinches on top. Cellar Wall is constructed of stone is	į
Bldg. 22	· Cellar Wall is constructed of at one	i
والربيد		
4	2004: Wall if Priols 1st3d	ã
•	What was Building last used for	Ä
K M	What will-Building now be used for? dwelling (one family	D
m	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ň	Detail of Frobesen 11 and	
904	Build dormer window, change partition all to comply with the building	
·	ordijanos	Z
	070179108	Ċ
		ū
		ŧ.
	Estimated Cost \$800.	ŗ
	If Extended On Any Side	Į
r,		(
	Size of Extension, No. of feet long?; No. of feet wide?; No. of feet high above sidewalk?	
	Style of Roof !; Material of Rooting !	:
	Of what meterial will the Extension be built?	•
	If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?inches; and Party Wallsinches.	
	How will the extension be occupied?	
	When Moved, Raised or Built Upon	
	No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon?Proposed Foundations	
	No of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be?	
	How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height?	
,	220	
,		
•		
\		
	If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed	
	If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed Will an exeming be usade in the Party or External Walls to the content of the External Walls to the Party of External Walls to	
0	If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls to the opening to the openi	
	If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls to the opening to the openi	
0	Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls?	-
0	If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls to the Party or External Walls to the pening to the opening to the wall be supported to the wall the remaining portion of the wall be supported to the wall be wall be wall be supported to the wall be wall	

75

S 4DO44



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS PART I

Date August 6, 1992 , 18 Receipt and Permit number 3669

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with	the laws of
Maine the Portland Electrical Ordinance the National Electrical Code and the following specifica	tions:
TOCATION OF WORK: XEXEXYMEXEEX 36 Bowdoin St.	
OWNER'S NAME: Chris Bryant ADDRESS: 36 Bryant St.	
	FEFS
OUTLETS:	2.60
Receptacles 12 Switches 6 Plugmold ft. TOTAL	3,60
FIXTURES: (number of)	2.200 615
FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent 10 Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL	- 2.00
Strip Flourescent tt	
SERVICES:	
Overhead Underground Temporary TOTAL amperes	
METERS: (number of)	
MOTORS: (number of)	
Fractional	
1 HP or over	
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (number of units)	
Electric (number of rooms)	
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	
Cil or Gas (by a main boiler)	
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	
Ranges Water Heaters	•
Cook Tops Disposals Wall Ovens Dishwashers	*
	•
Fans Others (denote)	
MISCEILIANEOUS: (number of)	
Brench Panels	
Transformers	
Air Conditioners Central Unit	
Separate Units (windows)	
Signs 20 sq. ft, and under	
Over 20 sq. ft	
Swimming Pools Above Ground	
In Ground	
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	
Commercial	
Heavy Luty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under	
over 30 amps	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	
Alterations to wires	
Repairs after fire	
Emergency Lights, battery	
Emergency Generators	
INSTALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUDLE FEE DUE:	entropy of the
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	15:00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	15.00
₹INSPECTION: ₹ . J to ₹ .	
Will be ready on 8-12 , 19 ; or Will Call	

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:
ADDRESS:
TELL:
MASTER LICENSE NO.:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: F.O. Box 9739 Ptld 0410 797-0300 TRACTOR:

> INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE OFFICE COPY --- CAMARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY - GREEN

INSPECTIONS:	Permit Number Permit Number Daty of Permit Daty of Permit Closine-in Closine-in Petrical Inspection By Inspection Closine-in Clos
	Closine-in 8-12-42 by
PROGRESS INSI	PECTIONS:
to the large of the coloner	
TOTAL STATE	W (7.60 to
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	m 6 Centrale 1 16 16 16 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
DATE:	REMARKS:
	C 17998
	The same of the sa
	्रिकाराकः (उल्लेखः)
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 m 2 m 2 m 2	1964 1937 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
.,, ., ., ., .,	Delta Book and the state of the state of
	P3/1 20 7 //
*	100 Tu
	Was A second
	atables to
	(A) 1/20 (A)
the state of the s	the registre to the second of
The state of the s	the Constitutions Course than
ggi og fil Taddag en frædere i der Offset flysk dattil logker fre er Til etn lærer et skil	man and the same
	Factors of April 1907
The Late of the Control of the Contr	The second of th
to the state of th	By secure
The first of the second	Bry Sing same Consistent to Person the Walter
a min year of the con where	
Market Street on the Street of	7 may 1 may
A STATE OF THE STA	Activities and activities activities and activities and activities activities activities and activities activities and activities activities activities activities and activities activi
	The state of the s
	growing the second seco
	PRODUCTION OF STATE O
2	
Γ. \$.	was managare to some that
fi U	Since the second of the second
	Mary Annal William

(後)

CONTRACTION J (129)



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date Dec. 11	, 199 <u>0</u>
To the CHIEF BY TOTAL TO	Receipt and Permit nu	mber <u>01793</u>
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical instrument, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code	allations in accordance wi	th the laws of
LOCATION OF WORK: 36 Bowdoin Street - Sin, Fam.	e and the following specif	ications:
OWNER'S NAME: Vance Richardson ADDRESS:	same	
miles &		FEES
OUTLETS:		
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. TO TXTURES: (number of)	TAL	
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL Strip Flourescent ft.	•••••••••	1:2.
Overhead Underground Temporary TO	TAL amperes	
METERS: (number of) MOTORS: (number of)		
Fractional 1 HP or over		
1 HP or over RESIDENTIAL HEATING	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Oli or Gas (aumber of units)		
Dictate (number of rooms)		
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws APPLIANCES: (number of)		
APPLIANCES: (number of)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·
Transes Water Heaters		
Cook Tops Disposals		
Wall Ovens Dishwashers		
Dishwashers Compactors Fans		•
TOTAL Others (denote)		1
THE OBLIGHT OF OF		
Branch Fanels		
Transformers		
im Conditioners Central Unit		
Deparate units (windows)		
Over 20 sq. ft.	•••••	
Swiming roots Above Ground		
In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarge Recidential	********************	
The state of the s		
Commercial Heavy Duty Outlots 220 Year Commercial	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
outlets, 220 voit (such as welders) 30 amps and un	der	
Alterations to wires x (replaced underground ser	wice with arial	15 00
Repairs after fire Energency Lights, battery	A TOTAL SATISTICAL CONTINUES OF SAME	13.00
Energency Lights, battery Emergency Generators		

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL DEPART	TION FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	DRUE LEE DOE:	
TOTAL	AMOUNT DUE:	5.00
INSPECTION:		
Will be ready on 10/12		
Will be ready on 12/11, 1990; or Will Call CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Cassidy Elec.		
Cassiav Fiec.		
TEL: 774-5479		
MUCHTER MICENOE NO.: VOES GIGMANTIDE OF	-CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	Carrier	
	4	
INSPECTOR'S COPY WHITE		

OFFICE COPY -- CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY -- GREEN

ga: E	And the same of th	The second second	STATE OF THE STATE
Transcription of the contraction	BELLE STEEL STEEL MENTER WITHOUT STEEL " SOME SEAL STEEL STEEL		
INSPECTIONS:	Service 12-12-90 by \$13	By Per	ELA Permit Locatio Cwner
INSPECTIONS:	Service cailed in 12-12-90 11.	OCAMO DE E	ELEGATION N. Location Conner _ Date of I
	Closing-inby	By Inspector — Permit Applica.	
PROGRESS INS		_/	it _
PROURESS INS	/	a Re	5 60 1
$\mathcal{E}_{i} = \mathcal{E}_{i}$	/	By Inspector By Inspector Permit Application Register Page	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS— mit Number 01743 zation 36 30 - 20 - 24 ner 1990(E V2. ch. akosox ne of Permit 12-11-90
is to	/.	-/ Page	2034 2034 3000 30000
\rightarrow \righ		_/	ORS
A KAN	/	_/	S S
_ , 1	REMARKS:		
DATE:	REWARNS		
Jan Starman on			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			-
agrican son			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
April 1			,
·			
Commence of the commence of th			
	341.50		
- 184. 1			
			3 Variation S
	i de la companya de l La companya de la co	•	
	The Company of the Second Seco		
	The state of the s	e party with the Car	Also C
	Strange to the strange of the strang		the state of the second
	See W. A. State, a view realization, that raper	1.60	on the second se
		• • • •	a alger a little
	The second of th	\$ · · · ·	the state of the s
		四彩的。 (1) 产程(2) 中心	THE STATE OF THE STATE OF
	The state of the s	野家族(「大大」で野球の一大人であり 「大力」で、大力を見る。	
Mary Name of			\$ \pm 13 \text{18} \pm 1
	The transfer of the second	ally and an arm	The desired right
	The state of the s		
	A proper from the engine or the first of the second	Action from a series of the first better	BOOK SEALUTE BERTAL
	Parket Carlo	Agency (1975)	हा । चित्रहारिक स्थापना के अपने विकास
Market L.		and the same	
	A Commence of AMA	· Add) 326 25	
	# 186 m	ATO SMALDER W	

Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.	ICATION Fee\$200 Zone Map # Lot#
rease intout any part which applies to job. Froper plans must accompany form.	Tenedal Indian
Owner: Christopher & Selby Bryan Phone # 372-6625	7 pin occin rya? ola 1900 (200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
Address: 36 Bowdoin St- Ptld, ME 04102	For Official Use Unity
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 36 Bowdoin ST.	Tor Official Use Only Date 6/29/92 Inside Fire Limits Blag Code Time Limit Date 36,000 Private
Convertor: Sewall Assoc Sub.: 774-4755	Ride Code
No. 20101 A3300 Sub: 774-4733	Time Limit Ownership Probic
Address: Box 6610; Ptld, ME 04101 Phone #	Estimated Cost 36,000
Est. Construction Cost: 36,000 Proposed Use: 1-fam w int/ext	renzaking (2-LL
Past Use: 1 - f a m	Street Frontage Provided: Provided Stebacks: Front Back Side Side
# of Existing Res. Units# of New Res. Units	Review Reduired:
Building Dimensions LWTotal Sq. Ft	Zoning Board Approval: Yes No Date:
# Stories: # Bedrooms Lot Size:	Planning Board Approval: Yes No Date; Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision
Is Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion	Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No
	Special Exception
Explain Conversion Interior/exterior renovations	Other (Gyplain) (-3)-93
	Coiling
Foundation:	Ceiling: 1. Ceiling Joists Size HISTORIC PRESERVATION
1. Type of Soil: 2. Set Backs • Front Rear Side(s)	1. Ceiling Jüste Size 2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing Not in District nor Landson 3. Type Ceilings: 4. Insulation Type Size Description 5. Ceiling Height: Requires Books.
3. Footings Size:	4. Insulation Type Size Size
3. Footings Size: 4. Foundation Size:	
5. Other	Roof: 1. Truss or Rafter Size Span Span
Floor:	1. Truss or Rafter Size Span Action Approved Size Approved Size Approved Size Approved Size Approved Size Approved Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size
1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored.	3. Roof Covering Type
2. Girder Size: 3. Lally Column Spacing: Size:	Chimneys: Type: Number of Fire Places Heating: Type of Heat: Flectrical:
2. Grant Size: 3. Lally Column Spacing: Size: 4. Joists Size: Spacing 16" O.C. 5. Bridging Type: Size: 6. Floor Shouthing Type:	Heating:
5. Bridging Type: Size:	Type of Heat:
6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size: 7. Other Material:	Electrical: Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required Yes No
17 Other Marchael	Plumbing:
Exterior Walls:	1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No
1. Studding Size Spacing	2. No. of Tubs or Showers
3. F.o. Doors	4. No. of Lavatories
3. F.o. Doors 4. Header Sizes Span(s) 5. Bracing: Yes No.	5. No. of Other Fixtures
6. Corner Posts Size	Swimming Pools: 1, Type:
7. Insulation Type Size	2. Pool Size : x Square Footrge 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
G. DIR GIRLIK TYPS DIZE	3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
9. Siding Type Weather Exposure	Permit Received Rv Louise E. Chse
11. Metal Materials	
Interior Walls:	Signature of Applicant. Stephen Sewall CEO's District
1 Oka 131 - Oka 1	5. W. Land Carl 122
1. Studding Size Spacing 2. Header Sizes Space(s)	Sylepnen Sewall
1. Studding Size Spacing 2. Header Sizes Span(s) 3. Wall Covering Type	CEO's District
1. Studding Size Spacing 2. Header Sizes Span(s)	CEO's District Stephen Sewall CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE 6 MB. LOW C.

923865 923865 Permit # City of Portland Building PERMITAPP	
Carrie Port Land BITH DING PERMITAPP	TICATION Fee 200 Zon
Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.	PERMITISSIF
Please fill out any part which applies to jub. Froper plans must accompany form.	
Owner Christopher & Selby Styamphone # 3/2-5525	
Address: 36 Bowd* ig St- Ptld, ME 04102	Date 6/29/92 JUL - 2 1992
" Devided ET	Date
	Inside Fire Limits Bldg Code Time Limit Estimated Cost 25,000
Contractor: Sewall ASSOC Sub.: 774-4755	Bldg Code Time Limit OC 000
Address: Box 5610; Ptld, ME 04101 _{Phone #}	Estimated Cost 25,000
Est. Construction Cost; 36,000 Proposed Use: 1-fam w int/ext	rengoking: (2-4
Est. Construction Cost: 1 - fam	Differ Trontage Trontage
Past Use: 1 - fam	Provided Setbacas. Front
# of Existing Res. Units # of New Res. Units	Review Required: Zoning Board Approval: Yes No Date:
Building Dimensions LWTotal Sq. Ft	Planning Board Approval: YesNo Date:
# Stories: # Bedrooms Lot Size:	Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision
T. D. Conversion	Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No Special Exception
Explain Conversion Interior/exterior renovations	Other (Scolain) / 72 0
Explain Conversion	Other (Grplain) (-3)-92
	Ceiling: 1. Ceiling Joists Size: HISTORIC PRESERVATION
Foundati in:	1. Ceiling Joists Size 2. Ceiling Strepping Size Spacing Not in District nor Leadman.
1. Type of Soil: 2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s)	3. Type Ceilings:
2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s) 3. Footings Size:	4 Insulation Type Size Does 200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
4. Foundation Size:	5. Ceiling Height:
5. Other	Roof: - 1 Thurs on Defear Size Span
	Span ************************************
Floor: 1. Sills Size: Sills taust be anchored.	3. Roof Covering TypeApproves with the control of the contr
2 Girdor Size:	Chimneys: Type: Number of Fire Places Pate
3. Lally Column Spacing: Size:	Type: Number of Fire Places Pate Signature Sig
4. Joists Size: Spacing 16" O.C.	Heating: Signature: Type of Heat.
5. Bridging Type: Size: Size: Size:	Electrical: Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required Yes No
7. Other Material:	7
	Plumbing: 1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No 2. No. of Tubs or Showers 3. No. of Flushes
Exterior Walls: 1. Studding Size Spacing	2. No. of Tubs or Showers
2. No, windows	
3. No. Doors	4. No. of Levatories 5. No. of Other Fixtures 5. Swimming Pools:
4. Header Sizes Span(s)	Swimming Pools:
5. Bracing: Yes No.	1 Tyre:
6. Corner Fusts Size	2. Pool Size: x Square Footage
8. Sheathing Type Size	3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
6. Corner Fests Size 7. Insulation Type Size 8. Sheathing Type Size 9. Siding Type Weather Exposure 10. Masonry Material	Permit Received By Louise E. Chse
10. Masonry Material's	
11. Metel Materials	Signature of Applicant Stephen Seggilla Date 6/24/94
1. Studding Size Spacing Spacing 2. Header Sizes Spacing Span(s)	3 VCEO & District Stephen Seekilla
2. Header Sizes Span(s)	- > CEO District
3. Wall Covering Type	
ö. Other Materials	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE / / MAS LOW!
VVhite - Tax Assessor	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE 6 M75 LOW C
11110 - 1 av 172202201	

i ii saati s

PLOTPI.IN

7/8. Work started oke

1/30. W. P o/c

8/12. Framing old in progress.

9/18- W ? O/c

10/22- Competition coke per plans Inspection Record FEES (Breakdown From Front)
Base Fee \$ 200 -Date Type Sub ivision Fe. \$_ Site Plan Review Fee \$_ Other Fees \$__ (Explain)_ Late Fee \$. COMMENTS CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as has authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the code official or the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter areas covered by such permit at any record only beautiful and the code official or the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter areas covered by such permit at any reascnable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit. PO BOX 6610 PORTLAND, ANE 84:04 PHONE NO. RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE



City of Portland
Department of Planning and Urban Development
Room 211 City Hall, 389 Congress Street N 2 9 1992
Portland, Maine 04101 207-874-8300

OFF. OF BUILDING
CITY OF PORTLAND

HISTORIC PRESERVATION APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS

Pursuant to review under the City of Portland's Historic Preservation Ordinance (Chapter 14, Articlo IX of the Portland City Code), application is hereby made for a Certificate of Appropriateness for the following work on the specified historic property:

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Property Name and Address: 36 Bow Doin St. Porture ME
Applicant: (name) STEPHEN SEWALL (lelephone) 774-4755" (company) SEWALL ASSOCIATES INC. (address) Po Box 6610 PORTINAL ME 04101
Property Owner, if different:(name) <u>CURISTOPHER + SELBY</u> BRYANT (address) 36 BOWDOIN STREET PARTLAND I ME 04102 (telephone) 774 4700
Architect (if any): STEPHEN WALLACE Contractor or Builde: (if any): SEWAL ASSICIATE(INC.)
Local Designation:within historic district: (name)
Description of Proposed Work (Use additional sheets as necessary. Submit architectu al sketches, plans, scale drawings, photographs, specifications, or other supporting documentation as required. All submission materials will be retained by the City. In the case of demolition or removal of a structure, the following indicates the proposed condition and appearance of the property thereafter): Mark 1
BXES 35"-70" PANGE AS won
Work is proposed in conjunction with:
Applicant's Signature Owner's Signature (if different)
Note: No application fee. Applicant is responsible for costs of sending notices and placement of legal ad. Such costs shall be paid prior to issuance of Certificate/Building Permit or upon denial of Application.
FOR CITY USE ONLY Historic Resource Inventory Number: Assessor's Chart/Block/Lot:
Date Application Submitted: 929/92 Date Application Complete
GARY PLENSE READ OTITE SIDE

1

PLUMBING APPLICATION 3			Department of Human Services Division of Health Engineering (207) 289-3828		
Town Or Plantation Port Land Subdivision Lot # 36 Bowdown ST		PORTLAND 4562 TOWN COPY		Domiled 4562 TOWN COPY	
PROPERTY: OWNERS NAME Last: First:		Date 1/3/27	\$ \$L	FEE Double Foe	
Applicant Name: James Michaud Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant 281 Main ST		Chief riumining Income			
Owner/Applicant Statement I cornly that the information submitted is correct to the be- knowledge and understand that any laisification or reason for the Plumbing inspector to deny. Permit.		Caution: Inspection Required I have inspected the installation authorized ab: re and found it to be in compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules. A House County One Plumbing Inspector Signature Cocal Plumbing Inspector Signature Date Approved			
Signature of Owner/Applicant	Date		astinative We	Sale of above of State and American	
	LA PARTICIONAL PROPERTY.	IT INFORMATION	Plus	nbing To Be Installed By:	
This riphicalies				1. MASTER PLUMBER 2. OIL BURNERMAN	
	OR MOBILE HOME	3.			
4. D OTHER	- Green 1 .		LICENSE	= # 1 , 9 , 4 , 5 Column 1	
Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up	Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture	Numbe	Type of Fixture	
HOOK-UP: to public sewer in		Hosebibb / Sillcock	Bathtub (and Shower)		
those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by		Floor Drain		Shower (Separate)	
the local Sanitary District.	the local Sanitary District.			/ Sink	
HOOK-UP; to an existing subsurface		Drinking Fountain		/ Wash Basin	
wastewater disposal system.		Indirect Waste		Water Closet (Toilet,	
		Water Treatment Softener, Filter,	etc.	/ Clothes Washer	
PIPING RELOCATIO: : of sanitary		Grease/Oil Separator		Dish Washer	
lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.		Dental Cuspidor		Garbage Disposal	
,		Bidet		Laundry Tub	
Number of Hook-Ups		Other:		Water Heater	
& Relocations Hook-Up & Relocation Fee		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2		Fixtures (Subtotal) 2 (Subtotal	
FOR	RMIT FEE	SCHEDULE TING FEE	s 17	Fixtures (Subtotal) Columniz Total Fixtures 2 . Fixture Fee Hook-Up & Relocation Fee	
	то	DWN COPY	s-2	Pormit Fee (Total)	

O.

Inspections Services



The state of the second control of the second control of the second of t

William D. Giroux Zoning Administrator

and the second of the second o

CITY OF PORTLAND

October 31, 1994

RE: 36 Bowdoin St.

Chris Bryant 36 Bowdoin St. Por Land, Maine 04102

Dear Mr. Bryant,

This letter is to comment on the most recent plan you submitted regarding your proposed driveway at 36 Bowdoin Street. As we have discussed several times, the areas to be used for parking must be setback 5' from the property line. The Land Use Code also requires that the cars cannot be parked in the required front yard. The required front yard is 10' or the setback of the neighboring houses averaged. In reviewing your plans, it seems these standards will be met.

I would also mention that it appears that it will be necessary for you to perform work on your neighbor's property and it is possible that your work could potentially impact their site and building. : recommend that you receive their approval prior to commencing construction.

sincerely,

William D. Giroux Zoning Administrator

/el

CC: Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of Planning and Urban Development P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief of Inspection Services Gary Hamilton, Historic Preservation Officer Amy Simpson, Code Enforcement Officer

•389 Congress Street • Portland, Maine 04101 • (207) 874-8300 ext. 8701 • FAX 874-8716 • TTY 874-8936

30 Longoin Strant

BRAWHALL



July 20, 1967

Mr. Vance Richards 36 Bowdoin Street Portland, Maine

Mr. Richards:

Photos Dun D	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	134°
Proj. No. C.I. Wampell & Ass'rs Date 7/12/67 LOCATION 36		COMP
/ (ODE 1 / ODE Via)	Brichards	PEND
Stories J. H. ASTON (SA RA NA NS ST P Com. Units Rmg Inite Park ASTON ASTALL AS	e military in the second	13.
DWI.Units AGENT	and the second s	
AGENT		VIS .
Occupants Information Occupancy Loc. RENT FURN. WK.I. RMS PER. ALLD LGRS HEAT	Facilities Violacio	ns
2. 5 9 7 13 7 %	BATH FLSH K.SK H.W. CK'G	, , ,
3.		
1.		+
5.		+
÷ 7.		
Omprion		
STRUCTURE SCHEDULE	STRUCTURE RATING	
GARBAGE & RUBBISH STRUCTURE INTERIOR HALL, OBST'		
E CONTAINERS COMPLY	1	
		<u></u>
STRUCTURE EXTERIOR.		<u> </u>
STEPS, STAIRS, PONCHES	27.27.27.37.37.37.37.37.37.37.37.37.37.37.37.37	
TVUNDATION		4
	1	
STACKS FLUES, VENTS		<u>94, 1</u> 1,
	-//	
LINFESTATION PLUMBING	The state of the s	
DAATS DE DOI DE DE SUPPLY LINE		3753
OTHER (SPECIFY)	A Property of the second	* 1
EGRESS	7//	
DUAL VES. No		
OBST'N O OBST'N	7	
U STALAS	NI	
Remarks		
BASE DWI LINE	7 (4 2)	
Portland OAMPHESS NI O AND OF STREET		<u> </u>
DOUAL CORESS VES, NO	,	- 16
PROHIBITED COMB'N USE	70	<u></u> 1.5.
ASSOC, USE IZARD	ar 🦰 i kan kalangan kan kanasa	
Inspector (Carlifat Ca. Gal & Bana HAZARDOUS VENTS		<u></u>
Inspector (Lithert On Sto) & Bryon Arcens		
, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

たいんこ

		Theories 36 Barrican	
Photos Ques Quo Brankall Propert Proj. No. Questino Brankall Propert	1/2		John Mary
n. 7/	S/17 CHONDING	10. U. LOC. Santa Butando ("	the training of the same of th
DA 60	SANI T.	OWER Yand Britisher fam.	VTS
Photos Ques Quo Branchall Promet	INFEST.	OWNER JAMES OSTA	
Proj. No. 65 Aanta Pr VIII	BASE D.U.	AGUNT	
Proj. No.		ADDRESS	s siana
UNIT SCHEDULE	DET' AM		Violations
DWELLING UNIT SCHEDULE		Facilities .	_
,		Occupancy	- 4 1 1
	Information	Decupancy PER. ALL'B LGRS HEAT BATH FLSH K.SK H.W. CK'G	
	WK.1. RMS	PER. ALL	TALK
Occupants	LOC. RENT FURN.	541312 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1	11/2/2
		THE WAR THE	
land morin in 13	7		
1. Vance (Ruhm) family moting in		HANDELLE STATE OF THE STATE OF	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1. Vance There			
3.			
	RR RL OTHER TOTAL	KITCHEN SINK & WATER	
3. LIV FL FR	BED BED STHER	Palak	
4. BED BED BED	-11/	Daypher & WASTE	
BATH TOILE	7/1		31
OVERLROWDIN: VILLED		EPLES. GEN'L	
65	<u> </u>	HEATING	
TO 1158'6	TVI-	STACES, FLUES, VENTS	
VENULANIZZ CALLETTE CONTROL OF CALLETTE CONTROL OF CALLETTE CALLETTE CONTROL OF CALLETTE CALL		TO VENTED. REP. 1 — // /	
TIGUTING 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		BATHING FACILITIES	
		SHARED MAX. 4DU	
VE VALLE TO THE VALLE OF THE VA	1-1-1	HE SHARED WAAR	
CEILINGS 12 12 1		1 nue U. 1 PER 15	
THEORY'S LAND TO THE LAND T	TT VI		
		Murarian	
0 4/	28	PROPER ACCESS	
Remarks 1 the rooms OK 4 bath	013	Driv's	
Bererks Cotto Marina Or			
nemaring 1771.CC		SANIT'N	
		TOILET FACILITIES	
		SHARED WAX. 2 DU	
		SHARED WAX. 2 LAY 1 PER 10	
		PROPER ACCESS	
		DP18.0	
		SANIT'N	
		INFESTATION	
		INFESTATION OR OF THE PROPERTY	
		OTHER (SPECIFY)	
		EGRESS	
		—————————————————————————————————————	
Portland		EGRESS DUAL YES. NO	تَّدَ
Portland Health Dept. GS-V Inspector Rotunt (Pa		<u> </u>	, and the same of
Redament	50 V- 13 av. on Ehre		ages = e
CS-12	MU N IN	And the state of t	
Inspector	V	AND	
1- '	The state of the s		

OMP